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Summary of Statistics on Listed Domestic Marketable Securities
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Year or Month

Trading Days

No. of Listed Cos

No. of Listed Issues

Average Value
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Trading Volume Trading Value
01, 000 FH
178, 450 1,318, 264. 30
145,130 819,790.70
211,965 6, 023, 063. 00
13,739 579,291.20
31,634 840, 725. 90
28, 255 656, 869. 10
15, 356 712,021. 60
24,523 1,578, 735. 60
28, 687 2,059, 452. 20
16, 038 1,637, 715.50
16, 230 2,577, 340.70
17,502 1,771, 254. 60
17, 288 1,211, 635. 90
30, 422 1,853,617.40
23,968 975, 919. 60
22,671 1,254, 920. 20

1,471.04
6, 703. 55
28,415.40

42,
26,
23,
46,
64
n,
102,
158,
101,
10,
60,
40,
55,

164. 00
576. 65
247.89
367. 65
377.175
790. 43
114.70
801.03
202. 98
085. 37
930. 16
7. 61
353. 54
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1 “No. of Cos.” “No.of Listed Issues” are as of the end of each year or month

2 Trading of Domestic Marketable Securities was inaugurated on January 15, 2002.



